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5W E14 G45 400 Im LED Bulb

Ref: 1120

Technical Details

Power
Tension
Rated Voltage
Frequency
Adjustable
Casquillo
Light Source

Color Rendering
Index (CRI)

Brightness

Use

5W
220-240V AC
220-240V AC
50-60 Hz

No

El4
SMD2835

80

400 Im

Indoor

Models

Colour Temperature

[:] No Flicker Cool White 6000K - 6500K
D No Flicker Daylight 4000K - 4500K
D No Flicker Warm White 2800K - 3200K

IP Protection

Dimensions

High

Diameter

Useful life

Selectable Opening Angle
Light color

Color Temperature

Energy Efficiency 2023 (EU-2019/2015)
Flicker

Ref:
1120-173884
1120-173890

1120-173896

IP20

82 mm x @45 mm

82 mm

45 mm

40,000 Hours

180

Warm White, Daylight, Cool White

2800K - 3200K, 4000K - 4500K, 6000K -
6500K

F
No Flicker
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Description

This G45 E14 5W LED Bulb allows us to replace typical small-screw bulbs quickly and easily.

The 400 lumens it provides are more than enough to replace an incandescent 35W bulb. With a 30,000 hour working life, this G45
E14 5W LED Bulb allows us not only to reduce energy costs, but also maintenance and replacement costs.

This light it emits is distributed over a 180° beam angle and it has a Colour Rendering Index that's over 80, which guarantees a

non-distorted representation of colours. Also, its frosted diffuser reduces glare and contributes to providing more uniform light.

Start enjoying ecological and quality lighting with this G45 E14 5W LED Bulb, available in various colour temperatures; Cool white,
Daylight and Warm white, depending on the environment we wish to create.

*For installation in closed luminaries, the maximum recommended time the bulb should be left ON is half of the maximum specified
in the general conditions.
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Additional photographs
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