





## Models

Colour Temperature	Ref:
No Flicker Cool White 6000K - 6500K	1120-173884
No Flicker Daylight 4000K - 4500K	1120-173890
No Flicker Warm White 2800K - 3200K	1120-173896

## **Technical Details**

Power	5 W	IP Protection	IP20
Tension	220-240V AC	Dimensions	82 mm x Ø45 mm
Rated Voltage	220-240V AC	High	82 mm
Frequency	50-60 Hz	Diameter	45 mm
Adjustable	No	Useful life	40,000 Hours
Casquillo	E14	Selectable Opening Angle	180
Light Source	SMD2835	Light color	Warm White, Daylight, Cool White
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	80	Color Temperature	2800K - 3200K, 4000K - 4500K, 6000K 6500K
Brightness	400 lm	Energy Efficiency 2023 (EU-2019/2015)	F
Use	Indoor	Flicker	No Flicker



Ref: 1120



## Description

This G45 E14 5W LED Bulb allows us to replace typical small-screw bulbs quickly and easily.

The 400 lumens it provides are more than enough to replace an incandescent 35W bulb. With a 30,000 hour working life, **this G45 E14 5W LED Bulb allows us not only to reduce energy costs, but also maintenance** and replacement costs.

This light it emits is distributed over a 180° beam angle and **it has a Colour Rendering Index that's over 80, which guarantees a non-distorted representation of colours**. Also, its frosted diffuser reduces glare and contributes to providing more uniform light.

Start enjoying ecological and quality lighting with this G45 E14 5W LED Bulb, **available in various colour temperatures; Cool white, Daylight and Warm white**, depending on the environment we wish to create.

\*For installation in closed luminaries, the maximum recommended time the bulb should be left ON is half of the maximum specified in the general conditions.



Ref: 1120



## Additional photographs

